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Rank No. Competitor Team Moto Class Penalty Time Gap Interv.

  BETA  

1 237 MARIA GONÇALO ECMOTO - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 2 25:40.11

2 295 LEITE FRANCISCO FERREIRA A.SANTOS BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 3 25:48.77 +8.66 +8.66

3 456 SILVA JOSE LOPES DA BETA PORTUGAL- MOTO ESPINHA BETA VeteraVetera 2 26:11.17 +31.06 +22.40

4 311 SILVA HUGO BETA PORTUGAL/ADFRACING BETA VerdesVerdes 13 27:01.77 +1:21.66 +50.60

5 478 AMARAL GONçALO BAPTISTA LEITE PENAFOR MOTO JOANINHA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VeteraVetera 6 27:15.31 +1:35.20 +13.54

6 466 CARVALHO TONY BETA PORTUGAL / TONY AUTO BETA VeteraVetera 7 27:30.12 +1:50.01 +14.81

7 367 RIBEIRO PATRICIO BETA PORTUGAL / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO BETA VerdesVerdes 25 28:19.44 +2:39.33 +49.32

8 800 FRANçA JOãO BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 9 29:12.48 +3:32.37 +53.04

9 402 HENRIQUES MáRIO LUíS LOPES BETA VerdesVerdes 33 29:33.07 +3:52.96 +20.59

10 756 COSTINHA RAFAEL BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 10 +1:00.00 29:33.79 +3:53.68 +0.72

11 433 CAPITãO TOZé ERA OUREM/FATIMA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 39 31:43.04 +6:02.93 +2:09.25

12 504 OLIVEIRA ALBERTO CARVALHO DE ECMOTO/BETA BETA SVETSVET 8 +2:00.00 32:59.14 +7:19.03 +1:16.10

13 420 LEANDRO DIOGO ALEXANDRE FP RACING BETA VerdesVerdes 40 +5:00.00 34:02.55 +8:22.44 +1:03.41

14 659 JUNQUEIRA ANDRÉ BETA PORTUGAL BETA PromocPromoc 14 +18:00.00 48:34.18 +22:54.07 +14:31.63

15 772 ABRANTES TIAGO JOSÉ SIMÕES ECMOTO/BETA BETA HobbyHobby 53 +42:00.00 1h14:57.64 +49:17.53 +26:23.46

16 632 ESPINHA LUCAS BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA PromocPromoc 23 +52:00.00 1h24:39.83 +58:59.72 +9:42.19

17 759 MARTINS PEDRO BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 54 +46:00.00 1h24:55.23 +59:15.12 +15.40
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Rank No. Competitor Team Moto Class Penalty Time Gap Interv.

  Beta 2T  

1 237 MARIA GONÇALO ECMOTO - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 2 25:40.11

2 295 LEITE FRANCISCO FERREIRA A.SANTOS BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 3 25:48.77 +8.66 +8.66

3 456 SILVA JOSE LOPES DA BETA PORTUGAL- MOTO ESPINHA BETA VeteraVetera 2 26:11.17 +31.06 +22.40

4 311 SILVA HUGO BETA PORTUGAL/ADFRACING BETA VerdesVerdes 13 27:01.77 +1:21.66 +50.60

5 800 FRANçA JOãO BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 9 29:12.48 +3:32.37 +2:10.71

6 402 HENRIQUES MáRIO LUíS LOPES BETA VerdesVerdes 33 29:33.07 +3:52.96 +20.59

7 433 CAPITãO TOZé ERA OUREM/FATIMA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VerdesVerdes 39 31:43.04 +6:02.93 +2:09.97

8 504 OLIVEIRA ALBERTO CARVALHO DE ECMOTO/BETA BETA SVETSVET 8 +2:00.00 32:59.14 +7:19.03 +1:16.10

9 420 LEANDRO DIOGO ALEXANDRE FP RACING BETA VerdesVerdes 40 +5:00.00 34:02.55 +8:22.44 +1:03.41

10 659 JUNQUEIRA ANDRÉ BETA PORTUGAL BETA PromocPromoc 14 +18:00.00 48:34.18 +22:54.07 +14:31.63

11 772 ABRANTES TIAGO JOSÉ SIMÕES ECMOTO/BETA BETA HobbyHobby 53 +42:00.00 1h14:57.64 +49:17.53 +26:23.46

12 632 ESPINHA LUCAS BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA PromocPromoc 23 +52:00.00 1h24:39.83 +58:59.72 +9:42.19
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Rank No. Competitor Team Moto Class Penalty Time Gap Interv.

  Beta 4T  

1 478 AMARAL GONçALO BAPTISTA LEITE PENAFOR MOTO JOANINHA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA VeteraVetera 6 27:15.31

2 466 CARVALHO TONY BETA PORTUGAL / TONY AUTO BETA VeteraVetera 7 27:30.12 +14.81 +14.81

3 367 RIBEIRO PATRICIO BETA PORTUGAL / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO BETA VerdesVerdes 25 28:19.44 +1:04.13 +49.32

4 756 COSTINHA RAFAEL BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 10 +1:00.00 29:33.79 +2:18.48 +1:14.35

5 759 MARTINS PEDRO BETA PORTUGAL BETA HobbyHobby 54 +46:00.00 1h24:55.23 +57:39.92 +55:21.44
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  SHERCO  

1 357 ALMEIDA RICARDO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS PADARIA ZITTOS / JMPMOTOS SHERCO VerdesVerdes 9 26:54.67

2 309 MOITA CARLOS CONSTRUçõES RICARDO MOITA SHERCO VerdesVerdes 30 28:48.50 +1:53.83 +1:53.83

3 457 SILVA PEDRO MIGUEL MONTEIRO RM830_MOTOSHOP SHERCO VeteraVetera 10 28:50.90 +1:56.23 +2.40

4 801 SANTOS DIOGO CAVALEIRO DOS HEMAVI / MOTOSPEED SHERCO HobbyHobby 11 +1:00.00 30:28.91 +3:34.24 +1:38.01

5 807 SANTOS TIAGO PAIS POTENTIAL PODIUM MOTOSHOP / NOGUEIRAPLAST SHERCO HobbyHobby 35 +13:00.00 42:57.59 +16:02.92 +12:28.68

6 751 PEREIRA GUSTAVO DANIEL DA SILVA PINHO DNY TEAM SHERCO HobbyHobby 50 +34:00.00 1h06:36.06 +39:41.39 +23:38.47
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  TM  

1 797 COIMBRA NUNO PJMOTORSPORT TM HobbyHobby 5 28:06.63

2 509 PINHO CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO, LDA     ANGELSGADGET.LDA TM SVETSVET 6 29:43.94 +1:37.31 +1:37.31

3 627 MARQUES JOãO BERNARDO CASTELA BATISTA TEAM PJMOTORSPORT TM PromocPromoc 12 +13:00.00 42:15.31 +14:08.68 +12:31.37

4 794 RAMALHO JOSé ALBERTO CASTRO TM TM HobbyHobby 32 +11:00.00 42:46.07 +14:39.44 +30.76

5 817 QUEIROS TIAGO JOAO SILVA JMP MOTOS TM HobbyHobby 36 +12:00.00 43:44.90 +15:38.27 +58.83

A Cronometragem Presidente de Juri Director Prova


